
Contact Your Aetna Representative

Mission Location Aetna Account Manager Languages Spoken Phone Number(s) E-mail Address(es)

•       Brazil

•       Guatemala
•       Central America
•       South America 
(except for Brazil, Chile and 
Guatemala)
•       Chile
•       Mexico
•       Asia
•       Asia North
•       Europe
•       Cape Verde
•       Pacific
•       United Kingdom
•       Bermuda
•       Caribbean & Barbados
•       Dominican Republic
•       Haiti
•       Puerto Rico
•       Africa Central
•       Africa South
•       Africa West
•       Canada
•       Philippines

+(213) 988-4409 Linda.Perkes@aetna.com

Daniela Lucas
(based in Utah, USA)

+(619) 642-3454 LucasD@aetna.com

English, 
Spanish (Espanol), 

& Portuguese

English 
& Spanish (Espanol)

English 
& Spanish (Espanol)

Carol Griggs
(based in Texas, USA)

Aetna International Account Managers for the Missions

Emmanuel de la Rosa
(based in Utah, USA)

+(801) 256-7006 DelarosaM6@aetna.com

+(214) 200-8568 GriggsC@aetna.com

•       Backup Support for all 
Mission Locations

Christine Gabriel
(based in Florida, USA)

+(813) 434-7085 GabrielC@aetna.com

+(44) 7884 237592Henry Newton
(based in England, UK)

NewtonH2@aetna.comEnglish

English

English

+(559) 241-5337 UrienT@aetna.comTerri Urien
(based in California, USA)

Linda Perkes
(based in Utah, USA)

English 
& Spanish (Espanol)
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